
2023 Pacific Games (W)
28 Nov - 1 Dec 2023

Panatina, Honiara, Solomon Islands

Appointment Sheet - 29 November 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 29 Nov 2023 08:30 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Solomon Islands Royal Royal Royal Pink

Vanuatu Yellow Yellow Red Green
Umpires FOSKIN Kelly-Anne (NZL) TUKUCA Epeli (FIJ)

Reserve Umpire HOCKING Benjamin (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges UTUSIA John (SOL) KAHAI Caroline (PNG)

Technical Officer HERITAGE  Harry (FIJ)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 29 Nov 2023 09:20 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Samoa Red Red Red Pink

Papua New Guinea Gold Black Gold Blue
Umpires FARNILL Michelle (AUS) VIRA Frank (VAN)

Reserve Umpire WONG Aaron (FIJ)
Scoring/Timing Judges ALOKINI Cathy (SOL) PONGI Josephine (PNG)

Technical Officer MOVICK Ernest (FIJ)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 29 Nov 2023 10:10 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tonga Red Red Red Yellow

Fiji Sky Blue Navy White Pink
Umpires ISIAH Lily (VAN) HOCKING Benjamin (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BON Brendan (PNG)
Scoring/Timing Judges MEPIRKE Felistus (SOL) AUGA Samson (SOL)

Technical Officer KAHAI Caroline (PNG)

Technical Delegate
GEMMING Gill (NZL)
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2023 Pacific Games (W)
28 Nov - 1 Dec 2023

Panatina, Honiara, Solomon Islands

Appointment Sheet - 29 November 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 29 Nov 2023 13:30 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Solomon Islands Teal Royal Yellow Pink

Samoa Blue Blue Blue Pink
Umpires ISIAH Lily (VAN) WONG Aaron (FIJ)

Reserve Umpire VIRA Frank (VAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges MOVICK Ernest (FIJ) HERITAGE  Harry (FIJ)

Technical Officer PONGI Josephine (PNG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 29 Nov 2023 14:20 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Papua New Guinea Gold Black Gold Blue

Fiji White Black Navy Pink
Umpires FARNILL Michelle (AUS) FOSKIN Kelly-Anne (NZL)

Reserve Umpire ISIAH Lily (VAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges AUGA Samson (SOL) UTUSIA John (SOL)

Technical Officer LIEBENBERG Kerry (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 29 Nov 2023 15:10 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Vanuatu Yellow Yellow Black Green
Tonga Red Red Red Blue

Umpires BON Brendan (PNG) HOCKING Benjamin (AUS)
Reserve Umpire PAULIN Anton (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges AENAGARI Samson (SOL) ALOKINI Cathy (SOL)
Technical Officer PONGI Josephine (PNG)
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Technical Delegate
GEMMING Gill (NZL)
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